cCrRaAFTs %
FOR RIDS! &3

Wacky Space Door Hangers: Monday, July 1t ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)
Under the Sea Boxframe Mosaics: Tuesday, July 2" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 6 yrs. & up)
Smorgasbord of Scratch Art!: Friday, July 51" ~ 1:30 — 2:30pm
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)
‘Be You’ Velvet Art Poster: Monday, July 8" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 7 yrs. & up)
What’s Your Name ScratchArt Garland: Tuesday, July 9" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 6 yrs. & up)
Silly Monster Sticker Scene: Thursday, July 11" ~ 11am
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)
Amusing Flying Fish: Monday, July 15" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 6 yrs. & up)
Radical Resist Art: Tuesday, July 16" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 7 yrs. & up) (To be matted & displayed in the library!)
Blast Off Rocket Frame: Thursday, July 18" ~ 11am
(Ages 4 yrs. & up) (Bring a small 2in x 2in picture!)
Playful Pinwheels: Monday, July 22" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 5 yrs. & up)
Beautiful Butterfly Photo Holder: Tuesday, July 237 ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 7 yrs. & up)
Wacky Space Door Hangers: Thursday, July 25" ~ 11am
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)
What’s Your Name ScratchArt Garland: Monday, July 29t ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 6 yrs. & up)
Abstract Art Posters: Tuesday, July 30" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 7 yrs. & up) (To be displayed in the library!)
‘You Are My Sunshine’ Sign: Thursday August, 15t ~ 11am
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)
Celestial Sun Catchers: Monday, August 51" ~ 1:30pm
(Ages 8 yrs. & up)
Amusing Flying Fish: Tuesday, August 6" 1:30pm
(Ages 6 yrs. & up)
Colorful Slime Pets: Thursday, August 8" ~ 11am
(Ages 5 yrs & up)
Make & Take Summer Crafts: Friday, August 9" ~ 1:30 - 3:30pm
(Ages 4 yrs. & up)

SUITITIESR LEGL LLUB

*Registration is required*Ages 6+*
Saturday, July 6" ~ 11a to 12:30p ~ Hot Summer Days
Saturday, August 3" ~ 11a to 12:30p ~ Space Travel

Inbro o Babysitting Class
Saturday, Sept. 21— 10:30a to 2:30p
Kids ages 11+ will learn how Go care for babies & toddlers,
safeby b first aid, feeding/caring, and diaper changing.
*Registration is required*

SUMMGceER
READING
CLASSES

Classes begin the week of
July 1st

TODDLER
TIME

(ages 18-36 months w/ parent
participation)
Enjoy simple stories
& crafts together!
MONDAYS, 11a-11:30a

PRE-H
STORIES
(Independent 3-5 ¥ years)
Picture books and
cool summer crafts!
TUESDAYS, 11a-11:45a

READ,URITE
€RERATE!

(Kids entering 1% & 2" grades)
Short Stories &
Fun Print Projects
THURSDAYS, 2:30-3:15p
*No class July 4"

URITING
€REATIONS

(Kids entering 3" — 6™ grades)
Creative Writing Activities
THURSDAYS, 3:30p-4p
*No class July 4"*




